
FIRING TABLE 4FIRING TABLE 2
STATIONARY AND MOVING TARGETS
DISK:  DGT #14
PERCENT HIT ZONE SETTING   50   75   100 %

REMARKS:

DRAGON GUNNERY TRAINER (DGT) SCORECARD
MOVING AND STATIONARY TARGETS

LAST NAME FIRST NAME MI SSN UNIT NO. POINT NO. DATE

FIRING TABLE 1
STATIONARY AND MOVING TARGETS
DISK:  DGT #14
PERCENT HIT ZONE SETTING   50   75   100 %
EVENT A. OPTICAL SIGHT. WEIGHT LOSS OR PULL-
DOWN; AIMING POINT AND TARGET ASPECT.

ENG MSN OBSC HIT MISS
TRACKING

SCORE THRUSTERS
1
2
3
4
5

1
2
3
3
4

0.0
0.0
0.5
1.0
2.0

EVENT B. OPTICAL SIGHT.  INTRODUCTION TO
OBSCURATION AND MOVING.

ENG MSN OBSC HIT MISS
TRACKING

SCORE THRUSTERS
1
2
3
4
5

8
9
10
11
12

0.5
1.0
0.5
0.5
0.5

EVENT A. OPTICAL SIGHT.  STATIONARY AND MOVING
TARGETS.

ENG MSN OBSC HIT MISS
TRACKING

SCORE THRUSTERS
1
2
3
4
5

8
9
18
19
20

0.5
0.5
0.0
0.0
0.0

EVENT B. BRIGHTNESS AND CONTRAST.

ENG MSN OBSC HIT MISS
TRACKING

SCORE THRUSTERS
1
2
3
4
5

26
27
28
29
30

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

FIRING TABLE 3
MOVING TARGETS
DISK:  DGT #14
PERCENT HIT ZONE SETTING   50   75   100 %

EVENT A. OPTICAL SIGHT.

ENG MSN OBSC HIT MISS
TRACKING

SCORE THRUSTERS
1
2
3
4
5

8
9
10
11
12

1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0

EVENT B. THERMAL SIGHT.

ENG MSN OBSC HIT MISS
TRACKING

SCORE THRUSTERS
1
2
3
4
5

26
27
28
29
30

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

INTERMEDIATE TARGETS
DISK:  DGT #14
PERCENT HIT ZONE SETTING   50   75   100 %

EVENT A. OPTICAL SIGHT.

ENG MSN OBSC HIT MISS
TRACKING

SCORE THRUSTERS
1
2
3
4
5

7
9
10
11
12

0.5
1.0
1.5
0.5
1.0

EVENT B. OPTICAL AND THERMAL SIGHT.

ENG MSN OBSC HIT MISS
TRACKING

SCORE THRUSTERS
1
2
3
4
5

13
26
28
29
30

THERMAL
THERMAL
THERMAL
THERMAL
THERMAL

EVENT C. OPTICAL SIGHTS, MOPP, PROTECTIVE MASK
FAMILIARIZATION.

ENG MSN OBSC HIT MISS
TRACKING

SCORE THRUSTERS
7
9
10
11
12

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

SCORER'S
NAME (PRINT)

USAPA V1.00

1
2
3
4
5

DA FORM 7445-R, DEC 2001

DATA REQUIRED BY PRIVACY ACT OF 1974.   AUTHORITY: 10
USC 3012(g)/Executive Order 9397.  PRINCIPLE PURPOSE(S): Aids in
individual training on targets at various ranges.  ROUTINE USE(S): To
evaluate individual proficiency.  SSN used for positive identification

purposes only.  MANDATORY OR VOLUNTARY DISCLOSURE AND
EFFECT ON INDIVIDUAL NOT PROVIDING INFORMATION: Voluntary. 
Individuals not providing information cannot be rated or scored on a
mass basis.

For use of this form see FM 3-23.24 (FM 23-24); the proponent agency is TRADOC.

LEGEND: ENG
MSN
OBSC

-   ENGAGEMENT
-   MISSION
-   OBSCURATION

SCORER'S
SIGNATURE


